
PACOT Resident Paper Competition 

 October 7, 2022 

Time  Presenter  Title 
9:30 a.m.  David Silver, MD MPH 

University of Pittsburgh Medical Center 
silverds@upmc.edu 

Experience Matters: The Volume 
Outcome Link in Trauma for 

Emergency Medical Services (VOLT‐
EMS) 

9:45 a.m. 
via ZOOM 

Hannah Shin, DO 
  Reading Hospital ‐ Tower Health 

  hannahsh@pcom.edu 

 

Geriatric Motorcycle‐Related 
Outcomes: A Pennsylvania Multicenter 

Study 

10:00 a.m.  Christopher Thacker, MD 
Geisinger Medical Center 
cthacker@geisinger.edu 

 

Do Validated Readmission Scores 
Work for Trauma Patients? 

 

10:15 a.m.  Lia Michos 
Lankenau Medical Center 

Michosl@mlhs.org 

The Role of Early Repeat CT Imaging in 
Traumatic Brain Injury 

10:30 a.m.  Erin Handspiker, MD 
St. Lukes University Health Network 

Erin.Handspiker@Sluhn.org 

BFAST and Furious about Quality: 
Continuous review and feedback 

improves provider performance and 
diagnostic value of point of care 

ultrasound examination  

10:45 a.m.  Abdoulaziz Toure, MD 
Penn Medicine Lancaster General Health 

Abdoulaziz.toure@arnothealth.org 

THERE’S NO PLACE LIKE HOME: 
DELIRIUM AS A BARRIER IN GERIATRIC 

TRAUMA 

11:00 a.m.  Alvin Chang, MD 
Geisinger Medical Center 
ajchang@geisinger.edu 

The Role of Spinal MRI in the Workup 
of Children with Potential Abusive 

Head Trauma 

11:15 a.m.  Cooper Anderson, DO 
Penn Medicine Lancaster General Health 

cooperan@pcom.edu 

FROM EPIDEMIC TO PANDEMIC: 
POLYPHARMACY INCIDENCE IN 

TRAUMA PATIENTS INCREASES DURIG 
COVID‐19 

Additional Information: 
If you have any questions, contact Denise Torres at 267.970.5163 or via email dmtorres@geisinger.edu 

 


